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Market Partner 
 

Name: Thyssengas GmbH 

Street & no.: Emil-Moog-Platz 13 

Postcode / place: 44137 Dortmund (GERMANY) 
 

Homepage: www.thyssengas.com 

Telephone: +49 231 91291 - 0 

Fax: +49 231 91291 – 2012 

 

Managing direktors: Dr. Thomas Gößmann (Chairman),  

 Dr. Thomas Becker 

 Chair of the Supervisory Board: Hilko Schomerus 

 

Register court: Registered at local court Dortmund, HRB 21273 

VAT: DE 119 497 635 

Bank data: Commerzbank Essen 

 IBAN: DE64 3604 0039 0140 2908 00 

 BIC:   COBADEFF360  

 
 

Market role/ market codes 
 
 

EI-Code  21X-DE-G-A0A0A-U 

EDIGAS-Code  RTGTSO 

Grid Operator DVGW-Code:  9870009600007 

Metering Point Operator DVGW-Code: 9800309300007 

 
 

 

 
 
Market Area 
 
 

Trading Hub Europe (THE) L-Gas:             THE1NKL700096000  

Trading Hub Europe (THE) H-Gas:             THE1NKH700096000 

 

  

http://www.thyssengas.com/
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Contact Persons 24/7 – Contract Dispatching / Nomination / Allocation 
 

 Telephone E-Mail 

24/7 on call service: +49 231 91291-6006 cd@thyssengas.com 

 

El Hossain Azzouhri +49 231 91291-6129 elhossain.azzouhri@thyssengas.com 
Fabian Lang +49 231 91291-4187 fabian.lang@thyssengas.com 
Michael Rech +49 231 91291-6054 m.rech@thyssengas.com 
Enno Stieglitz +49 231 91291-3201 enno.stieglitz@thyssengas.com 
Manuela Stieglitz +49 231 91291-1924 manuela.stieglitz@thyssengas.com 
 
 
 

Contact Persons Market & Processes / Billing 
 

 Telephone E-Mail 

General enquiries:  eesy@thyssengas.com 

 
Markus Pfefferkuch +49 231 91291-1937 markus.pfefferkuch@thyssengas.com 
Maike Schikfelder +49 231 91291-1269 maike.schikfelder@thyssengas.com 
Nadia Sauerland               +49 231 91291-2090                      nadia.sauerland@thyssengas.com 
Ilvy Havranek  +49 231 91291-4081  ilvy.havranek@thyssengas.com  
Lars Martin  +49 231 91291-3914  lars.martin@thyssengas.com 
 
 

Contact Persons Measurementmanagement 
 

 Telephone E-Mail 

General enquiries: +49 231 91291-2002 mscons@thyssengas.com 

 
Michael Bryl +49 231 91291-3753 michael.bryl@thyssengas.com 
Timo Sbosny +49 231 91291-5755 timo.sbosny@thyssengas.com 
Thomas Kirchhof +49 231 91291-3617 thomas.kirchhof@thyssengas.com 
 

 
 
 
Contact Market communication 24/7 
 

 Telephone E-Mail 

Market communication +49 231 91291-7799 datenaustausch@thyssengas.com 
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